Specifications
Photo is representative
Eaton E57P-
12UPN4-C60
Eaton E57P Inductive
Proximity Sensor, 12
Millimeter Diameter, DC
Voltage, Unshielded, PNP
Output, Normally Open,
4MM Standard Sensing
Range, 60 Meter Cable
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton E57
inductive
proximity
sensor
CATALOG
NUMBER
E57P-
12UPN4-C60
UPC 786685990705
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 9 in
PRODUCT
HEIGHT 6 in
PRODUCT
WIDTH 9 in
PRODUCT
WEIGHT 7.5 lb
COMPLIANCES CE Marked
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
CSA Certified
Product specifications
SPECIAL
FEATURES
12MM
Stainless
Steel
Barrel,
60M
Cable
TYPE
E57P
Inductive
Proximity
Sensor
AMPERAGE
RATING 300 MA
CONTACT
RATING PNP
VOLTAGE
RATING
10-48
Vdc
ACTUATOR
FUNCTION
Normally
open
ENCLOSURE 12 mm
tubular
INDICATOR TYPE Amber
ENCLOSURE
MATERIAL
Stainless
steel
CONNECTION Cable
CONTACT
CONFIGURATION NO
SERIES
E57
premium
series
SENSOR TYPE Inductive
proximity
NUMBER OF
WIRES 3
ENVIRONMENTAL
RATING IP6K9K
CORD LENGTH 60 m
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE -
MAX
70 °C
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE -
MIN
-40 °C
MOUNTING
METHOD
12 mm
tubular
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
10-48
Vdc
MATERIAL Stainless
steel
OUTPUT
PNP 300
mA
maximum
INPUT VOLTAGE 10-48
Vdc
LED INDICATOR Amber
POWER
CONSUMPTION DC
Resources
CATALOGS
Product
Range
Catalog
Sensors –
products,
basic
information,
applications
MULTIMEDIA We make
what matters
SPECIFICATIONS
AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton
Specification
Sheet -
E57P-
12UPN4-
C60
PROJECT
NAME:
PROJECT
NUMBER:
PREPARED
BY:
DATE:
Eaton
Corporation
plc
Eaton
House
30
Pembroke
Road
Dublin
4,
Ireland
Eaton.com
©
2025
Eaton.
All
Rights
Reserved.
Eaton
is a
registered
trademark.
All
other
trademarks
are
property
of
their
respective
owners.
Follow
us
on
social
media
to
get
the
latest
product
and
support
information.